lundi 27 mai 2024

Coup
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Tirage

IAALOTU
SPMIRU[
LGSNAUY
DLSSOTU
FEEEHKU
EQIEHOW
EEEPBIQ
MAABOOR
BALNERV
LIEEENU
NLILAHU
RLLATNU
DDERRIL
CASEEIT
OFAJEET
OFDEART
SEMIOOT
TOVOEN/
UZGLNNX
AGRCZNN

Mot retenu Place
LOUAIT H4
IMPOSeUR 5F
YANGS 4A
DISSOLUT 8G
KEUF 3F
WOH 4K
EQUIPEE M6
YAMBA A4
BRAVE L17
ENVIEE 14J
HIT N6
NATUREL o9
DRAIE B2
DECATIES G8
JE 2F
DRAFTES 15A
MOINES c1
cONVOITE 13B
LUX G
GAZER J11

Points

14
90
52
60
39
45
25
517
30
22
36
24
23
66
52
45
28
72
39
35

Cumul

14
104
156

216
255
300
325
376
406
428
464
488
5717
577
629
674
702
774
813
848




